
Register 
Number

Name Course Code Course Name Type DATE SESSION

2024791103 D K Kalaivani SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024799603 Senthilkumar S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024799602 Jeeva Amali K SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024790101 Veerraju Rondi SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024792102 Fhysuddin Shaik SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024791106 Shaik Thaheer Ahamed SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024798102 Jayasree D SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024798103 Vinitha M SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024792103 Yogapriya M SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024799301 Pavithra B SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024790503 Nachiappan S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024791101 Sundar R SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024790501 Sathya Narayanan K SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024799701 Meenalochini S P SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024799501 Subha Lakshmi K SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024799201 Shanmugapriya K SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024799601 V. Kesavamoorthy SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024799703 Jabez David J SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024799704 Selvavinayagam S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024799401 Dinesh K SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024791102 D Ramalakshmi SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024792101 Smrithi Sumesh SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024799604 R Mahesh Kumar SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024791104 T G Ruby Angel SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024795101 S Balasubramanian SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024791105 Deepika V SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024794101 Mariyappan K SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN
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2024799202 Mohana Bhuvana S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024799801 Akhil V R SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024799605 Ramkumar M SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024799607 Sreelakshmi S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024799303 Shivaprasad S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024795102 Sheeba J SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024799402 Arun Karthik K SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024792104 Imaya S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024798101 Lakshita M Bhandari SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024798105 Palanivel P SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024792105 Revathy V SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024798106 Siddharth Jain SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024798104 Mary Jasmine K R SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024796202 Mohammad Munavar Pasha SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024799611 Velraj P SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024799203 Devi B SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024799609 Reethu V SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024795105 Gangotry Mukhopadhyay SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024799610 Ronikaragini Mishra SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024799616 A Tharani Priya SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024795103 Angeline J SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024799608 Kannan S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024799612 Ahamed Kani L SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024799615 Siddharth Chandrasekhar SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024799606 S Dhanalakshmi SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024799613 Sowmiya G SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2023799614 S Nithiyasri SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2023791113 Morarji Desai P SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024196101 Rachel J SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

I202379947 Javad Basil M P SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN



2024192111 M. Regila Manohari SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024192110 Jagan K SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024191105 Josephine .J SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024199101 Srivaishnavi T SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

I202419511 S Venkataramanan SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024199407 Mazhalai Selvan SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2023791111 Mailapalli Ramesh SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024192105 Arun Raghesh J.T SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024191107 Usmanali Shaik SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2023798105 Manoj R SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024190401 Annai Amala Vidya C SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024191108 K Vishnupriya SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

I202279817 Md Moniruzzaman SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024199605 Sindu R SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024190402 Sai Ramya K SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024199701 P Hari Raj SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024190403 Sandhya V SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

I202419816 MO Gulfam Hasmi SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024199408 Harish Rahul S SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2023799611 A. Gokulnath SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2023799603 Thurimerla Venkateswarlu SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024199620 Anandhi A SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024191102 Perka Sampath SREX5002 Research Methodology tools and Techniques, Research Publication and Ethics RM 24-Oct-2024 FN

2024790503 Nachiappan S SMDA1101 Applied Basic Sciences SE 6-Sep-2024 FN

2024790501 Sathya Narayanan K SMDA1101 Applied Basic Sciences SE 6-Sep-2024 FN

2024792102 Fhysuddin Shaik SCSB7016 Wireless Sensor Networks SE 21-Sep-2024 FN

2024792103 Yogapriya M SECB7014 Machine Learning Algorithm SE 21-Sep-2024 FN

2024799501 Subha Lakshmi K SCSB5302 Computer Vision SE 31-Aug-2024 FN

2024799601 V. Kesavamoorthy SBTB7006 Stem Cells and their Applications SE 24-Aug-2024 FN

2024192109 V Gomathi SECB7014 Machine Learning Algorithms SE 21-Sep-2024 FN



2024192111 M. Regila Manohari SECB5301 Artificial Intelligence and Data Science SE 24-Aug-2024 FN

2024192110 Jagan K SECB5301 Artificial Intelligence and Data Science SE 24-Aug-2024 FN

2024199101 Srivaishnavi T SHSB5303 Women’ s Writing SE 31-Aug-2024 FN

2024192105 Arun Raghesh J.T SBMB5302 Advanced Medical Image Processing SE 31-Aug-2024 FN

2024191107 Usmanali Shaik SCSB5301 Cyber Security and Protocols SE 24-Aug-2024 FN

2024199501 Jebaraj Moses SCSB5301 Cyber Security and Protocols SE 24-Aug-2024 FN

2024192104 V V Rajesh Parvathala SECB5301 Artifical Intelligence and Data Science SE 24-Aug-2024 FN

2024190304 Gowri Shangar P S S SAL1906  Bharatiya Nagarik Sureksha Sanhita SE 30-Sep-2024 FN

2024199701 P Hari Raj SVCB5304 Film Studies SE 28-Sep-2024 FN

2023799601 Sorna Lakshmi A SBTB7006 Stem Cells and Their Applications SE 24-Aug-2024 FN

2023799621 Saranya Unni SBTB7006 Stem Cells and Their Applications SE 24-Aug-2024 FN

2024799701 Meenalochini S P SVCB5304 Film Studies SE 28-Sep-2024 FN

2024799704 Selvavinayagam S SVCB5304 Film Studies SE 28-Sep-2024 FN

2024799702 Deepa Rajeswari P SVCB5201 Media Culture and Entertainment SE 21-Oct-2024 AN

2024791106 Shaik Thaheer Ahamed SCSB5201 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning SE 04-Nov-2024 AN

2024798102 Jayasree D SBAB5202 Human Resource Management SE 29-Oct-2024 AN

2024798103 Vinitha M SBAB5202 Human Resource Management SE 29-Oct-2024 AN

2024799402 Arun Karthik K SCYA7301 Application of Spectroscopy SE 04-Nov-2024 AN

2024798105 Palanivel P SBAB5202 Human Resource Management SE 29-Oct-2024 AN

2023199504 Refic D SCSA7006 Machine Learning SE 28-Oct-2024 AN

2024198101 Kothapalli Ratna Kumari SBAB5101 Organizational Dynamics SE 21-Oct-2024 AN

2024199405 S V Siva Shankari SCYB5104 Analytical Chemistry SE 28-Oct-2024 AN

2024199614 Tamilmurugan R SBIB5101 Biological Foundations for Bioinformatics SE 21-Oct-2024 AN

2023198103 S Sailaja SBAA5102 Dynamics of Organizational Behaviour SE 22-Oct-2024 AN

2024191106 Amaravathi D SCSB7004 Internet of Things SE 06-Nov-2024 AN

2024191115 J Sarojini Premalatha SCSB5201 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning SE 04-Nov-2024 AN

2023191118 Gayathri R Krishna SCSA7006 Machine Learning SE 28-Oct-2024 AN

2023791111 Mailapalli Ramesh SCSA5301 Internet of Things SE 23-Oct-2024 AN

2024199401 Kandamanivasagam N SCYB5101 Organic Reaction and Reagents SE 21-Oct-2024 AN

2024199401 Kandamanivasagam N SCYB7002 Spectroscopy SE 11-Nov-2024 AN



2024191107 Usmanali Shaik SCSB5102 Advanced Database Systems SE 23-Oct-2024 AN

2023798105 Manoj R SBAA7009 Consumer Behaviour SE 18-Nov-2024 FN

2024191110 L Govardhan SCSA7006 Machine Learning SE 28-Oct-2024 AN

2023798102 Abilash S V SBAA5202 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES SE 29-Oct-2024 AN

2024191113 Abirami R SCSB7018 Data Mining and Warehousing SE 11-Nov-2024 AN

2023191111 Gayathry V SCSA7006 Machine Learning SE 28-Oct-2024 AN

2024190302 Yuva Poornima A SAL1403
Environmental Law including Laws for the Protection of Wild Life & Other Living Creatures including 
Animal Welfare SE 18-Nov-2024 FN

2024190305 Reshma John SB SAL1551 Information Technology Law SE 09-Nov-2024 FN

2024190301 Madhana B SAL1551 Information Technology Law SE 09-Nov-2024 FN

2024190301 Madhana B SAL1686 Banking Law SE 27-Nov-2024 AN

2024199701 P Hari Raj SVCB5201 Media Culture & Entertainment SE 21-Oct-2024 AN

2024199403 Sreedevi Purini SCYA7301 Application of Spectroscopy SE 04-Nov-2024 AN

2023199501 A Soundarapandian SCSA7006 Machine Learning SE 28-Oct-2024 AN

2023792103 Mattagunja Varaprasad SCSA7006 Machine Learning SE 28-Oct-2024 AN

2024198104 Srileka A SBAB5205 Strategic Management SE 06-Nov-2024 AN

2024191102 Perka Sampath SCSA5101 Advanced Data Structures and Algorithm SE 25-Oct-2024 AN

2024191102 Perka Sampath SCSA7006 Machine Learning SE 28-Oct-2024 AN

2023191119 Tinu Thomas SCSA7006 Machine Learning SE 28-Oct-2024 AN

2024798106 Siddharth Jain SBAB7016 Brand Management SE 12-Nov-2024 FN

2024798104 Mary Jasmine K R SBAB7008 Digital Finance SE 11-Nov-2024 FN

2024199405 S V Siva Shankari SCYB3001 Fundamentals of Spectroscopy SE 21-Nov-2024 FN

2024190401 Annai Amala Vidya C SBAB7003 Financial Services SE 05-Nov-2024 FN

2024190306 K Sanjay SALB1307 The Bharatiya Nyaya Sanhita,2023 SE 27-Nov-2024 FN

2024190402 Sai Ramya K SBAB7008 Digital Finance SE 11-Nov-2024 FN

2024190403 Sandhya V SBAB7008 Digital Finance SE 11-Nov-2024 FN

2024198105 Shireen Fathima S SBAB7014 Advertising Management SE 06-Nov-2024 FN

2023799614 S Nithiyasri DS2023799614 Venom Proteomics DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

2023799615 S Pragathiswary DS2023799615 Fish Health and Management DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

2024195104 Amreen Nisa S DS2024195104 Marine Proteomics DS 26-Oct-2024 FN



2023791113 Morarji Desai P DS2023791113 Deep Learning DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

I202379947 Javad Basil M P DSI202379947 Surface Modification with  Diazonium Chemistry DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

2024199502 Sreejit Rama Krishnan DS2024199502 Integration of AI and IoT for brain diseases DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

2024192106 V. Subha Ramya DS2024192106 Software Tools for Computing DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

2024192107 Chandra Sekhar K DS2024192107 Optimization Techniques in Al DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

2024192108 Gunapati Suresh DS2024192108 Optimization Techniques inDeep Learning for Medical image Processing DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

2024192103 P Jennifer DS2024192103 6G Communication DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

2023794101 Nukathoti Vijaya Kumar DS2023794101 Engine Auxilary Systems DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

I202419511 S Venkataramanan DSI202419511 Analytical Techniques & Bio Instrumentation DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

2023799106 Srijothipriya R T DS2023799106 Medical Humanities DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

2024199407 Mazhalai Selvan DS2024199407 Compost Quality and Organic Matter Degradation with Biochar DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

2024199614 Tamilmurugan R DS2024199614 Enzyme and Protein Engineering DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

2024199504 Ramyabharathi.R DS2024199504 Applied Generative AI DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

2024199503 Punitha.K DS2024199503 Applied Generative AI DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

2024191106 Amaravathi.D DS2024191106 Image processing in precision agriculture DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

2024199609 Silpa M S DS2024199609 Climate Change and Marine Ecology DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

2023791111 Mailapalli Ramesh DS2023791111 Block Chain Technology DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

2023799606 Arun Vignesh M DS2023799606 Integration of Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning in Investigating Prediabetes and its Association 
with Diabetes Development DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

2024191111 MD Sarfaraz Ahmad DS2024191111 Computational Intelligence and Data Science DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

2024195102 Jesia Persis Preethi DS2024195102 Enzyme and Protein Engineering DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

2024191110 L Govardhan DS2024191110 Distributed Systems DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

2024192101  Jampana Srinu Sai Ramaraju DS2024192101 Skin Disease Detection techniques DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

2024199201 Sruthi K DS2024199201 Fluid Dynamics DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

2024191114 Mabel Nirmala J DS2024191114 Plant phenotyping and Horticulture Sciences DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

2024199501 Jebaraj Moses DS2024199501 Computer Modernization and System Security DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

2024191113 Abirami R DS2024191113 Security In IOT DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

2024192104 V V Rajesh Parvathala DS2024192104 UNDER WATER IMAGING TECHNIQUES DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

2023199601 T Naren Kumar DS2023199601 SeaWeed Farming DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

2024190302 Yuva Poornima A DS2024190302 WildLife Protection DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

2024190306 K Sanjay DS2024190306 Protection of Children from Sexual Offences, Act 2012 DS 26-Oct-2024 FN



2024190305 Reshma John SB DS2024190305 Protection of Children from Sexual Offences DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

2024190304 Gowri Shangar P S S DS2024190304 Criminal Procedure Identification Law DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

2023199604 Jasmine Priya.D DS2023199604 Marine Biology and Immunology DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

2024199701 P Hari Raj DS2024199701 Directed study DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

2024199403 Sreedevi Purini DS2024199403 Supramolecular and Nano Chemistry DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

2023799601 Sorna Lakshmi A DS2023799601 NanoMaterials and Nanobiology DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

2024190403 Sandhya V DS2024190403 Directed study DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

2023799404 Gokul Pratheep N DS2023799404 Fundamentals of Electrochemistry and Energy Materials DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

2024199202 Abidha A K DS2024199202 Unconventional Models of Computing DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

I202419816 MO Gulfam Hasmi DSI202419816 Operation Management DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

2022795104 S Sridhar DS2022795104 ThermoChemical  Processing of biomass DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

2024199406 Mir Intaj Ali DS2024199406 Instrumental Methods of Analysis DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

2023799406 Ayyamperumal S DS2023799406 Instrumental Methods of Analysis DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

2024199303 Mohammed Nawaz H DS2024199303 Super Alloys-Fundamentals and Properties DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

2023199501 A Soundarapandian DS2023199501 Deep Learning DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

2024199408 Harish Rahul S DS2024199408 Instrumental Methods of Analysis DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

2024199613 Karthik Prakash M P DS2024199613 Directed study DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

2024199611 Sai Mahesh Kumar S DS2024199611 Diversity and Bioprospecting of Cryosphere Microbes DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

2024199612 Vaishnavi T DS2024199612 Marine BIotechnology DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

2024199616 Srilakshmi V DS2024199616 Neurobiology DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

2023799611 A. Gokulnath DS2023799611 Aquaculture and Marine Bio Microbiology DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

2023799603 Thurimerla Venkateswarlu DS2023799603 Aquaculture and Marine Bio Microbiology DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

2024199302 Rosaline Besantia A DS2024199302 NanoMaterials and Applications DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

2024199615 Ajith C DS2024199615 Enzyme and Protein Engineering DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

2024195105 Mohanapriya S DS2024195105 Enzyme and Protein Engineering DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

2024198105 Shireen Fathima S DS2024198105 Influencer and Social Media Marketing DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

2024191116 Durai Vasanth R DS2024191116 Bio-Medical Image Processing DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

2023199503 P Jayakumar DS2023199503 Big Data Analytics DS 26-Oct-2024 FN

2023796203 Gouradevi.B.Ronihal SARA5231 CLIMATOLOGY AND BUILDING PHYSICS SE 13-Nov-2024 FN

2024198101 Kothapalli Ratna Kumari SBAB7021 Labour Legislation and Industrial Relations SE 13-Nov-2024 FN



2024198104 Srileka A SBAB7046 E Commerce and Digital Markets SE 13-Nov-2024 FN

2024192106 V. Subha Ramya SBMB7011 Deep learning for Biomedical Applications SE 13-Nov-2024 FN

2024192105 Arun Raghesh J.T SBMB7011 Deep learning for Biomedical Applications SE 13-Nov-2024 FN

2024195104 Amreen Nisa S SBTA5101 Advanced Biochemistry SE 13-Nov-2024 FN

2024199407 Mazhalai Selvan SBTA5102 Microbiology and Microbial Biotechnology SE 13-Nov-2024 FN

2024199605 Sindu R SBTA5102 Microbiology and Microbial Biotechnology SE 13-Nov-2024 FN

2024799611 Velraj P SBTB7007 Bio Sensors used in Tissue Engineering SE 13-Nov-2024 FN

I202419511 S Venkataramanan SBTB7008 Oncology SE 25-Oct-2024 FN

2024799616 A Tharani Priya SBTB7009 Biomaterials and Their Applications SE 13-Nov-2024 FN

2024199504 Ramyabharathi.R SCSB7003 Natural Language Processing SE 13-Nov-2024 FN

2024199503 Punitha.K SCSB7003 Natural Language Processing SE 13-Nov-2024 FN

2024791103 D K Kalaivani SCSB7026 Data Science SE 13-Nov-2024 FN

2024191112 Jerin Jose J SCSB7026 DATA SCIENCE SE 13-Nov-2024 FN

2024192107 Chandra Sekhar K SECB7015 Multidimensional image Processing SE 13-Nov-2024 FN

2024192108 Gunapati Suresh SECB7015 Multidimensional image Processing SE 13-Nov-2024 FN

I202319925 A. Anto Cathrin Aanisha SMTA5301 Advanced Graph Theory SE 13-Nov-2024 FN

2023799609 U Jayendran SBTA7012 Forensic Biotechnology SE 14-Nov-2024 FN

2024799605 Ramkumar M SBTB7001 Industrial Biotechnology SE 14-Nov-2024 FN

2024795102 Sheeba J SBTB7004 Downstream Processing SE 14-Nov-2024 FN

2024199620 Anandhi A SBTB7012 Food and Nutraceuticals SE 14-Nov-2024 FN

2024799612 Ahamed Kani L SBTB7016 Pharmaceutical Biotechnology SE 14-Nov-2024 FN

2023799605 Praveen Kumar N SBTB7016 Pharmaceutical Biotechnology SE 14-Nov-2024 FN

2024198104 Srileka A SCOB5104 Enterpreneurship and Small Business SE 14-Nov-2024 FN

2024191102 Perka Sampath SCSA5104 Network Technologies and Protocols SE 14-Nov-2024 FN

2023791119 Kannan R SCSA7017 Data Mining and Warehousing SE 14-Nov-2024 FN

2023791102 Suresh.C SCSA7017 Data Mining and Warehousing SE 14-Nov-2024 FN

2024199402 P.Divya SCYB3002 Chemistry of Natural Products SE 14-Nov-2024 FN

2024199406 Mir Intaj Ali SCYB3010 Polymer Chemistry SE 14-Nov-2024 FN

2024199408 Harish Rahul S SCYB3010 Polymer Chemistry SE 14-Nov-2024 FN

I202419311 Angala Vaishnavi Subramanian SEEB7007 Intelligent Control SE 14-Nov-2024 FN



2024192102 Chiranjeevi Thokala SMTB5103 Advanced Optimization Techniques SE 14-Nov-2024 FN

2024799203 Devi B SMTB5103 Advanced Optimization Techniques SE 14-Nov-2024 FN

2024799202 Mohana Bhuvana S SMTB5103 Advanced Optimization Techniques SE 14-Nov-2024 FN

2024199302 Rosaline Besantia A SPHA7409 Ultrasonics SE 14-Nov-2024 FN

2023799614 S Nithiyasri SBTA7009 Environmental Biotechnology SE 15-Nov-2024 FN

2023799615 S Pragathiswary SBTA7009 Environmental Biotechnology SE 15-Nov-2024 FN

2024199609 Silpa M S SBTA7009 Environmental Biotechnology SE 15-Nov-2024 FN

2024199605 Sindu R SBTA7009 Eniviromental Biotechnology SE 15-Nov-2024 FN

2024791102 D Ramalakshmi SCSB7028 Deep Learning SE 15-Nov-2024 FN

2024791104 T G Ruby Angel SCSB7028 Deep Learning SE 15-Nov-2024 FN

2024791105 Deepika V SCSB7028 Deep Learning SE 15-Nov-2024 FN

2024791107 Shereena Sherif SCSB7028 Deep Learning SE 15-Nov-2024 FN

2024199502 Sreejit Rama Krishnan SCSB7028 Deep Learning SE 15-Nov-2024 FN

2024191105 Josephine .J SCSB7028 Deep Learning SE 15-Nov-2024 FN

2024191111 MD Sarfaraz Ahmad SCSB7028  Deep Learning SE 15-Nov-2024 FN

2024191114 Mabel Nirmala J SCSB7028 DEEP LEARNING SE 15-Nov-2024 FN

2024191108 K Vishnupriya SCSB7028 DEEP LEARNING SE 15-Nov-2024 FN

2024199506 Ancy A SCSB7028 Deep Learning SE 15-Nov-2024 FN

2021791117 Sangepu Nagaraju SCSB7028 Deep Learning SE 15-Nov-2024 FN

2024792105 Revathy V SECB7007 Computer Vision and Deep Learning SE 15-Nov-2024 FN

2024192111 M. Regila Manohari SECB7007 Computer Vision and Deep  Learning SE 15-Nov-2024 FN

2024192101  Jampana Srinu Sai Ramaraju SECB7007 Computer Vision & Deep learning SE 15-Nov-2024 FN

2024199616 Srilakshmi V SBTA7001 Bioinformatics SE 19-Nov-2024 FN

2023799614 S Nithiyasri SBTA7010 MARINE BIOTECHNOLOGY SE 19-Nov-2024 FN

2020799605 Vidya A SBTA7010 Marine Biotechnology SE 19-Nov-2024 FN

2023199601 T Naren Kumar SBTA7010 Marine BioTechnology SE 19-Nov-2024 FN

2023799605 Praveen Kumar N SBTB70 Vaccine Biotechnology SE 19-Nov-2024 FN

2022191109 M. Ranjithkumar Reddy SCSA5105 Advanced Optimization Techniques SE 19-Nov-2024 FN

2022791118 Ms.Nital Adikane SCSA5105 Advanced Optimization Techniques SE 19-Nov-2024 FN

2022791109 R M Vigneshram SCSA5105 Advanced Optimization Techniques SE 19-Nov-2024 FN



2023799404 Gokul Pratheep N SCYA7303 Chemistry of Materials SE 19-Nov-2024 FN

2023799406 Ayyamperumal S SCYA7303 Chemistry of Materials SE 19-Nov-2024 FN

2024199408 Harish Rahul S SCYA7303 Chemistry of Materials SE 19-Nov-2024 FN

2024191103 Shruthi G SECA7019 Gateway Design for IOT Devices SE 19-Nov-2024 FN

2023199501 A Soundarapandian SECA7022 Advanced Digital Image Processing SE 19-Nov-2024 FN

2023792106 Kutumbaraochapalamadugu SECA7022 Advanced Digital Image Processing SE 19-Nov-2024 FN

2024192103 P Jennifer SECB7008 Contemporary Wireless and Mobile Communication SE 19-Nov-2024 FN

2024192102 Chiranjeevi Thokala SECB7008 CONTEMPORARY WIRELESS AND Mobile Communication SE 19-Nov-2024 FN

2024799703 Jabez David J SVCB5203 Immersive Experimental Design SE 19-Nov-2024 FN

2024799702 Deepa Rajeswari P SVCB6201 Media Text Analysis SE 19-Nov-2024 FN

2023198105 Shivani Gupta SBAA7013 Service Marketing SE 20-Nov-2024 FN

2024798101 Lakshita M Bhandari SBAB7005 Behavioural and Personal Finance SE 20-Nov-2024 FN

2024190403 Sandhya V SBAB7005 BEHAVIOURAL AND PERSONAL FINANCE SE 20-Nov-2024 FN

I202419511 S Venkataramanan SBMB7004 E-Health and Telemedicine SE 28-Oct-2024 FN

2024199611 Sai Mahesh Kumar S SBTB7021 Marine Biotechnology SE 20-Nov-2024 FN

2023799611 A. Gokulnath SBTB7021 Marine Biotechnology SE 20-Nov-2024 FN

2023799603 Thurimerla Venkateswarlu SBTB7021 Marine Biotechnology SE 20-Nov-2024 FN

2024191116 Durai Vasanth R SCSA7027 Image Processing and Analysis SE 20-Nov-2024 FN

2024791101 Sundar R SCSB7027 Image Processing and Analysis SE 20-Nov-2024 FN

2024791107 Shereena Sherif SCSB7027 Image Processing & Analysis SE 20-Nov-2024 FN

2024191115 J Sarojini Premalatha SCSB7027 Image Processing and Analysis SE 20-Nov-2024 FN

2024799401 Dinesh K SCYB7008 Chemistry of Materials SE 20-Nov-2024 FN

2024199402 P.Divya SCYB7008 Chemistry of Materials SE 20-Nov-2024 FN

2023792103 Mattagunja Varaprasad SECA5105 VLSI Fabrication Technology SE 20-Nov-2024 FN

I202419311 Angala Vaishnavi Subramanian SEEA7001 Special Machines and Their Controllers SE 15-Nov-2024 FN

2024799609 Reethu V SMBA5104 Biology of the Immune System SE 20-Nov-2024 FN

2024794101 Mariyappan K SMEB7006 Reverse Engineering SE 20-Nov-2024 FN

2024199303 Mohammed Nawaz H SPHB8006 Thin Film Technology SE 20-Nov-2024 FN


